

§

T.P.(C) No. 401 OF 2003
ITEM No.45

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.401/2003

SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service Report is awaited. Issue reminder.
In the meantime, issue fresh notice again in terms of the previous order.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER